
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

47 

80 

297 

692 

100 

824 

464 

299 

282 

296 

598 

732 

354 

427 

50 

52 

344 

13 

351 

35 

716 

308 

Namn  

Pontus Jönsson 

Ken Bengtsson 

Anton Gole 

Danne Karlsson 

David Kadestam 

Nick Kouwenberg 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Tom Söderström 

Hampus Kahrle 

Fredrik Theorell 

Jonathan Bäck 

Jakob Kjær Nielsen 

Viking Lindström 

Håkon Fredriksen 

Rasmus Andersson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Jesper Hultman 

Adam Fridlund 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Martin Holm 

Eric Englund 

Klubb  

Sösdala MK 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Falköping Mk 

SMK Värnamo 

Vimmerby MS 

Linköpings MS 

Tibro MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Mmck 

MK Orion 

Lums 

Vimmerby MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Tranås MS 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Tierp 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Tibro MC Service 

EMX Racing 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

JWR/Yamaha/24MX/Tibro Mc Service 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

STARMOTORMX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

MC Sport Racing Team 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

R1.   

20 

22 

18 

15 

14 

25 

11 

16 

13 

10 

3 

0 

0 

6 

12 

4 

0 

9 

7 

2 

8 

5 

R2.   

25 

20 

22 

9 

13 

14 

16 

18 

3 

8 

15 

11 

12 

0 

7 

5 

10 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R3.   

20 

22 

18 

25 

15 

-- 

10 

-- 

13 

11 

9 

14 

12 

16 

0 

8 

6 

4 

5 

7 

0 

2 

Totala poäng  

65 

64 

58 

49 

42 

39 

37 

34 

29 

29 

27 

25 

24 

22 

19 

17 

16 

14 

12 

9 

8 

7 
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Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Nr.  

43 

86 

237 

421 

106 

112 

921 

636 

292 

851 

360 

629 

339 

439 

415 

164 

711 

387 

717 

275 

496 

Namn  

Sebastian Mårtensson 

Noa Björkeng 

Linus Grelsson 

Mathias Jørgensen 

Olle Sundberg 

Jacob Norrman 

Jesper Gangfors 

Mattias Ek 

Joacim Clemin 

William Bengtson 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Jonathan Fornander 

Oskar Englund 

Alfons Stensson 

Ludvig Wahlgren 

Mikkel William Mikkelsen 

Tobias Böhlin 

Max Andersson Molin 

Emils Kärklins 

Alexander Linder 

Loke Callemo 

Klubb  

Linköpings MS 

Västerås MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Hedeland Motorsport 

Västerås MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Bollnäs MK 

Linköpings MS 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Arlanda MC 

Haninge MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Östhammars MK 

kongsberg 

Katrineholms MCC 

Linköpings MS 

Örebro MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Åsätra MK 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Monark 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Motorhuset 

Absolut MX 

Karlströms Motor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

star motor mx 

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

R1.   

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

6 

4 

2 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

R3.   

0 

1 

3 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Totala poäng  

6 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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